el , ll | ' I r--rj
cl , I Ll ' I rr I

Quadrangle ss3ls I :24000

tl ,l | | , Ir-r I l'l,li'l
Northing

larzlzreLs,o,ol
Northing

I'lrLr,l

Easting

ll,lrr.l lrlrl,'l
Zone

ol r I

rl r I I r I r | ' ' I

Verbal boundary description and justification
Lot Number Three Hundred Thirty-Eight (338) in the 0riginal plan to the Town of
Haubstadt, Gibson County, Indiana.

List all states and counties for properties overlapping stale or ccunty bogndaries

state county

I f . Forrm Frepared Ey
name/tiue Timothy A. Henning

organization Hahn Jackson Thresher Henning, Inc.